
ST4 UV 

S
T4

 U
V_

V0
.1

20
20

08
25

1J
12

A
04

09

Ledlenser GmbH & Co. KG
Kronenstr. 5-7 • 42699 Solingen • Germany
Phone +49 212/5948-0 Fax +49 212/5948-200
info@ledlenser.com

ledlenser.com

+

- +

-

1.

2.
3.

ST4 UVST4 UV

AAA

O�

O�

Boost

1x+

=30s

>10s

O�

Touch

O�
1x

+2x

+2x

+2x

+2x

+2x

Power

UV

5Hz-UV-Strobe

Low
Power

Boost
=30s

1J12A0409_ST4_UV_QUG_V.01_20200904.pdf   1   2020/9/4   14:30:32


